
KAPİTAL DƏYİŞMƏLƏRİ

(min manatla)

Kapital Dəyişmələri İlin əvvəlinə qalıq
Müddət 
ərzində 

dəyişikliklər
2-ci rübün

sonuna qalıq

 1,241,287 
 (16,809)
 (83,959)
 48,020 

 1,188,538 

 -   
  -   

 230,038 
 10,315 

 240,353

 1,241,287
  (16,809)

 (313,997)
 37,705 

 948,186 

Adi Səhmlər
Geriyə alınmış adi səhmlər 
Yığılmış defisit
Ümumi ehtiyatlar
Cəmi kapital

30.06.2018


